Bisher eingegangene Spenden. Vergelt's Gott an alle SpenderInnen

2024

B&W Schaller

D. Burcker & Ulrike Koydl
Simon Zapf

OOSB Steyregg Busreise

2023

Jungbauer Johann
Elisabeth Kary
Andrea & Rudolf Lang
Monika Paulus
Koydl & Poferl
Werner Pommesberger
Rudolf Micko

Andre Petschl

Emil & Irene Pranghofer
Franz Winkler Linz

2022

Nachtmann Ludwig & Christina
Jungbauer Johann

Begrédbnis Thomas Mitgutsch
anstatt Blumenspenden

Adolf Nodes

Dieter Birkner Ulrike Koydl

2021

Jungbauer Johann

Wegscheider ?77?

Hochzeit Morawetz

Jungbauer Johann

Hochzeit Parajovd/Zimmermann
6.000,-- CZK

2020

Ulrike Koydl

Sohn Rosa Schwarzbauer
Jungbauer Johann

Stefan Poferl

2019

Franz Perfahl

Jungbauer Johann

Gabriel Franz und Martha
Gerti Ghirardi

Kinder von Otto Miiller
Peter Schroder

Caroline Amelung
Wohlfahrt / Fam. Pangerl

€ 50,--
€ 100,--
€ 100,--
€ 300,--

€ 300,--
€ 200,--
€ 100,--
€ 100,--
€ 40,--
€ 20,--
€ 100,--
€ 45,--
€ 200,--
€ 500,--

€ 35,--
€ 100,--

€ 250,--
€ 20,--
€ 100,--

€ 100,--
€ 50,--
€ 200,--
€ 250,--

€ 236,40

€ 400,--
€ 20,--
€ 100,--
€ 50,--

€110,--
€ 100,--
€ 200,--
€ 200,--
€ 150,--
€ 100,--
€ 55,--
€ 100,--

2018

Steffen u. Katja Jodl € 50,--
Frau Batik €37,50
Horst u. Inge Mader € 50,--
Ernst u. Vera Hindrichs € 20,--
Mathias Poferl € 50,--
Blumenspende Totenmesse

Silvester Petschl 7.4.2018 € 390,--
Geschwister Plechinger (Micko)  €100,--
Silvester Petschl, Testament € 10.000,--
Ingeborg Genstorfer € 500,--
Christl und Rudolf Patzelt € 100,--
Gerti Ghirardi € 50,-
2017

Giinter und Magda Grauvogel € 60,--
Dr. Bernd Herfort € 100,--
Alexander Wohlfahrt € 50,--
Ernst u. Beate Baier € 50,--
Andreas u. Beate Falkner € 40,--
Franz u. Martha Gabriel € 500,--
Familie Miiller Otto, Viernheim € 250,--
Alexander Hable € 50,--
Rudolf Micko € 100,--
Ingeborg Fram f. Paula Kari € 100,--
Jungbauer Johann € 100,--
Veronika Reimer € 50,--
Horst u. Inge Mader € 30,--
Steffen u. Katja Jodl € 30,--
2016

Jungbauer Johann € 100,--
Franz Posset € 60,--
Thomas Mitgutsch € 100,--
Maria Wagner geb. Stutz € 50,--
Guenter u. Magda Grauvogl € 60,--
Heiraffl € 50,--
Dr. Bernd Herfort/Gabriel € 100,--
2015

Stutz Walter € 100,--
Schmidt Peter € 2.350,--
Gabriel Franz € 200,--
Ackermanngemeide

Reisegruppe aus Prag € 100,--
Jungbauer Johann € 100,--
Spende von Unbekannt € 20,--
Krenner Willi € 100,--
Posselt Franz Dr. € 500,--
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2014

Kasper Elisabeth € 70,--
Groiss geb. Grinninger € 20,--
Jungbauer Johann € 100,--
Siegfried Sitter € 100,--
2013

Theresia Piihringer € 100,--
Rudolf Micko € 50,--
Margarete Paleczek € 100,--
Werner Paleczek € 20,--
Anna Janko € 20,--
Johann Jungbauer € 50,--
Annemarie Roider € 100,--
Heuraffl Geschwister € 50,--
Elfriede Pflanz geb. Micko € 100,--
Gertrud Emeithing € 50,--
2012

Emmi Aust (Osen) € 50,--
Jungbauer Johann € 50,--
Gabriel Franz/Martha € 200,--
2011

Emil Miiller € 200,--
Rudolf Micko € 100,--
Franz/Veronika Reimer € 50,--
Hausname "Heuraffl" € 50,--
Jungbauer Johann € 50,--
8 DVDs verkauft € 160,--
Krenn Anna fiir DVD mehr € 10,--
Jiti Vesely Budweis € 230,--
Radka Bambulova Budweis €82,--
Familie Emil Pranghofer € 150,--
2010

Wilfried Haussl € 20,--
Paula Kary € 50,--
Unbekannt € 300,--
Otto/Waltraud Werner Stiftung € 400,--
Franz Koblinger € 30,--
Johann Jungbauer € 50,--
Rasa Kusterer € 20,--
Franz u. Martha Gabriel € 200,--
B. Petschl € 50,--
Franz Hocholdinger € 100,--
2009

Miuiller Emil € 200,--
Schmidt Peter (Kari) € 1000,--

Rudolf Micko € 50,--

Josef Jungwirth € 100,--
Paula Kary € 50,--
Loffler Anna € 50,--
Petschl Barbara € 60,--
Georg und Anna Burek € 100,--
Koller Franz € 100,--
Horst Wondraschek € 300,--
Von Unbekannt € 50,--
Stutz Walter € 100,--
Sammlung Treffen

Ellwangen € 250,--
Jungbauer Johann € 250,--
Hochholdinger Frank € 200,--
Alfred Johann Mairhofer € 50,--
Walter Jungwirth € 50,--
Schwarzbauer Rosl € 50,--
Karl Kari € 100,--
Glaube und Heimat e.V. € 2.000,-
2008

Aust Emilie € 100,--
Micko Rudolf € 50,--
Ziehfreund Gerald € 20,--

Gabriel Martha u. Franz € 200,--
Miiller Emil € 200,--
Miiller Herbert € 200,--
Erbschaft v. Erna Petschl € 10.750,--
Peter Schmidt (Witwer nach Ilse

Kari) € 4.000,--
Anna Kitzmiiller € 100,--
Karl Kari € 50,--



